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July 202029 June 2020 - 
5 July 2020

Monday 29 June

Wednesday 1 July

Friday 3 July
10:00 - 12:00 Fine Geal Minister's Meeting (Italian Room, Govt 
Buildings) - Karen Henry
14:00 - 15:00 Meeting re PUP payment revision on Tuesday - 
with John McKeon, Jacqui McCrum and Teresa Leonard 
(Minister's Office, DRCD, Trinity Point, Nassau St) - 
MBX-MinistersDiary

Tuesday 30 June
12:00 - 20:00 Dáil sitting (CCD)

Thursday 2 July
12:30 - 13:30 Sheenagh Rooney (TP) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
13:30 - 14:30 Bairbre Nic Aongusa (Trinity Point) - Heather 
Humphreys (DRCD)

Saturday 4 July

Sunday 5 July
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August 20206 July 2020 - 
12 July 2020

Monday 6 July
11:30 - 13:30 DRCD Ministerial Management Board Meeting, 
5th floor Conference Room Trinity Point/skype business remote 
access. (DRCD Trinity Point - 5th Floor - Conference Room B; DRCD 
Trinity Point - 5th Floor - Conference Room A) - Lynda Crawford 
(DRCD)
13:30 - 14:30 Pre-Cabinet Meeting (Italian Room, Govt. Buildings) 
- Karen Henry
15:00 - 18:00 Cabinet (Dublin Castle) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
17:00 - 18:00 Meet with Min McEntee and Min O'Gorman re. 
Maternity Benefit - Rónán Hession attending (Room 741, Leinster 
House) - Karen Henry

Wednesday 8 July
11:00 - 12:00 William Parnell - Rural briefing (Trinity Point) - 
Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
12:00 - 13:00 SG DRCD (Trinity Point) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
15:30 - 17:30 Cabinet Committee on Economic Recovery and 
Investment (Sycamore Room, Government Buildings) - Heather 
Humphreys
18:00 - 19:45 PP Meeting (CCD) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)

Friday 10 July
15:00 - 16:00 Photo call - signing of contract for Peace Campus 
(Council Chamber, Monaghan) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)

Tuesday 7 July
11:00 - 14:00 OECD Ministerial Roundtable on Inclusion and 
Roundtable  (via videolink in Minister's Office, AMD)
11:00 - 11:15 Briefing for OECD meeting  - with Demot Coates 
(Minister's Office, AMD) - MBX-MinistersDiary
14:00 - 22:00 Dáil sitting (LH)
15:00 - 16:30 Briefing with Teresa Leonard, Oliver Egan and 
Jacqui McCrum (AMD) - Michael Keegan

Thursday 9 July
09:30 - 10:00 IHF phone call - Tim Fenn (n/a) - Heather 
Humphreys (DRCD)
10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with Kathleen Stack (Minister's Office, 
Trinity Point) - Karen Henry
11:50 - 12:20 Meet with John McKeon re PUP Payments 
(Minister's Office, Trinity Point) - Karen Henry
12:30 - 13:30 Meeting with Minister McGrath re PUP Payments -
John McKeon and Robert Watt attending (Ministers Conference 
Room, 1st Floor, DPER, Government Buildings, Upper Merrion Street, 
Dublin 2) - MBX-MinistersDiary

Saturday 11 July

Sunday 12 July
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August 202013 July 2020 - 
19 July 2020

Monday 13 July
11:45 - 12:00 Paul Colgan - Virgin Media (TP) - Heather 
Humphreys (DRCD)
12:00 - 12:15 Sean Defoe - Newstalk (TP) - Heather Humphreys 
(DRCD)
13:10 - 13:40 News at One (by Phone) - Heather Humphreys 
(DRCD)
15:00 - 18:00 Cabinet  (Dublin Castle) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)

Wednesday 15 July
11:00 - 12:00 Meet with SG (John McKeon) and DSG (Jacqui 
McCrum) (Minister's Office, Trinity Point) - Karen Henry
13:00 - 14:00 Lunch - Karen Henry
14:00 - 15:00 Meeting  (Goverment Buildings) - Heather 
Humphreys (DRCD)
17:30 - 20:30 Cabinet (Dublin Castle) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
19:30 - 21:30 Meeting of Cabinet Committee on Economic 
Recovery and Investment  (George’s Hall, Dublin Castle) - 
MBX-MinistersDiary

Friday 17 July

Tuesday 14 July
10:30 - 11:15 Minister's Metting, Tim Duggan and Teresa 
Leonard (Minister's Office, Trinity Point, Leinster Street South, Dublin
2) - Michael Keegan
11:30 - 12:30 Meeting with Niall Egan (Ministers Office, Trinity 
Point , Dublin 2 ) - Karen Henry
14:00 - 15:00 Stakeholder Consultation - Waterways Ireland 
(Skype) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
15:00 - 15:30 SG DRCD (TP) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
15:30 - 16:30 Meet with Secretary General (John McKeon) and 
John Conlon re: Jobs Stimulus Measures (Minister's Office, Trinity 
Point) - Karen Henry
16:30 - 17:30 Meeting with Minister Harris re Employment 
Supports & Labout Activation for July Stimulus - John McKeon 
and John Conlon attending (Room 741 L.H.) - Karen Henry

Thursday 16 July
09:30 - 11:00 Tim Duggan and Roshin Sen re Auto Enrolment 
(Trinity Point, Leinster Street South, Dublin 2) - MBX-MinistersDiary
11:00 - 12:00 RRDF Briefing (Trinity Point) - Heather Humphreys 
(DRCD)
12:30 - 13:30 Paula Lyons briefing the Minister (Trinity Point, 
Leinster Street South, Dublin 2) - Michael Keegan
13:30 - 14:30 Keep Free - Karen Henry
14:30 - 15:30 FG piece to camera (TP) - Heather Humphreys 
(DRCD)

Saturday 18 July

Sunday 19 July
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August 202020 July 2020 - 
26 July 2020

Monday 20 July
19:00 - 20:00 Incorporeal meeting of the Government  - Heather 
Humphreys

Wednesday 22 July
11:00 - 12:00 JP Mulherin (Trinity Point) - Heather Humphreys 
(DRCD)
12:30 - 13:30 Andrew Forde (Trinity Point) - Heather Humphreys 
(DRCD)
14:00 - 15:00 RRDF brief (Trinity Point) - Heather Humphreys 
(DRCD)
16:00 - 17:15 TBC: Meeting re July Stimulus - John Conlon, Niall 
Egan and Rónán Hession (Trinity Point) - Heather Humphreys
17:30 - 19:30 PP AGM (CCD) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)

Friday 24 July
09:20 - 09:35 ShannonSide Interview - MBX-MinistersDiary
09:40 - 09:55 TBC Radio Kerry Interview - MBX-MinistersDiary
10:15 - 10:30 SouthEast Radio - MBX-MinistersDiary
12:00 - 13:45 press conference - Niall, Veronica (Government 
Press Centre) - Heather Humphreys
13:30 - 16:35 Ministers and Secretaries Amendment Bill (all 
stages) (Convention Centre Dublin, North Wall Quay.) - 
MBX-MinistersDiary
16:30 - 18:00 SW Bill Briefing with Orlaith Mannion, Ciarán 
Lawlor and Eoin O'Seaghdha (Trinity Point) - MBX-MinistersDiary

Tuesday 21 July
15:30 - 17:00 Cabinet Committee Briefing with SG, John 
McKeon  (Minister's Office, Trinity Point) - MBX-MinistersDiary
17:30 - 19:00 Cabinet Committee on Economic Recovery and 
Investment - John McKeon attending - time change to 17.30 
(Government Buildings) - Heather Humphreys
20:30 - 22:30 Cabinet meeting (Dublin Castle Conference Centre) - 
Heather Humphreys

Thursday 23 July
09:30 - 10:30 Election of the Leas Ceann Comhairle (Dublin 
Convention Centre) - Karen Henry
10:30 - 11:00 Monaghan Volunteer Award video (Trinity Point) - 
Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
12:00 - 13:02 Leaders' Questions & Questions on Promised 
Legislation - Minister's Rota (Convention Centre Dublin) - 
MBX-MinistersDiary
13:15 - 13:45 Rethink Ireland photo call (Merrion Square) - 
Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
14:30 - 16:30 Cabinet meeting (Dublin Castle ) - Ministers Driver
17:15 - 17:45 Interview with Ivan Yates  - MBX-MinistersDiary
20:45 - 21:28 Weekly divisions. (CCD.) - Karen Henry

Saturday 25 July

Sunday 26 July
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August 202027 July 2020 - 
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Monday 27 July
11:30 - 12:25 Jacqui McCrum & Kathleen Stack  (Trinity Point) - 
MBX-MinistersDiary
14:00 - 15:00 Pre-Cabinet Meeting (Dublin Castle, La Touche 
Room) - MBX-MinistersDiary
15:00 - 18:00 Cabinet (Dublin Castle) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)

Wednesday 29 July
10:30 - 12:00 DEASP Orals (TBC) - Heather Humphreys
12:00 - 13:02 Leaders' Questions & Questions on Promised 
Legislation (TBC Convention Centre Dublin) - MBX-MinistersDiary
15:00 - 18:00 Seanad -  All stages Social Welfare (Covid-19) 
(Amendment) Bill 2020  - MBX-MinistersDiary
18:00 - 19:30 PP Meeting (CCD) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
18:00 - 18:30 Briefing re Pre Budget Forum - Orlaith Mannion 
(TBC - Ministers Office  LH ) - Heather Humphreys

Friday 31 July
10:00 - 14:30 NSMC Plenary meeting  (Dublin Castle (Arrive State 
Apartments then Printworks)) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
15:30 - 17:30 Cabinet Committee on Social Affairs and Equality 
(Government Buildings) - MBX-MinistersDiary

Tuesday 28 July
10:00 - 12:00 Orals Briefing (Trinity Point) - MBX-MinistersDiary
12:00 - 13:00 Farmers Journal interview  (Trinity Point (by phone))
14:30 - 16:30 FG Ministers Meeting (Convention Centre Dublin ) - 
Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
17:17 - 22:00 All stages Social Welfare (Covid-19) (Amendment) 
Bill 2020  (Convention Centre ) - MBX-MinistersDiary

Thursday 30 July
09:00 - 11:00 Cabinet Committee on Housing (Sycamore Room) - 
Karen Henry
09:30 - 12:30 Pre budget forum (Dublin Castle) - Michael Keegan
14:00 - 14:55 Briefing with Rónán Hession (Trinity Point) - 
MBX-MinistersDiary
15:00 - 17:00 Cabinet Sub Committee Environment & Climate 
(TBC) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
21:00 - 21:45 VOTING BLOCK (TBC Convention Centre Dublin) - 
MBX-MinistersDiary

Saturday 1 August

Sunday 2 August
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September 20203 August 2020 - 
9 August 2020

Monday 3 August

Wednesday 5 August
09:15 - 10:15 Meet with NWRA (NWRA Office, Ballaghderreen) - 
Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
10:30 - 11:30 Launch WDC Report (NWRA Office, Ballaghderreen) 
- Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
12:00 - 12:45 RRDF event  (Royal Hotel, Boyle F52 NX73) - Heather 
Humphreys (DRCD)
16:00 - 17:00 Portlaoise Library sod turning  (Portlaoise, R32E221 
) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)

Friday 7 August
16:15 - 17:45 Incorporeal (Incorporeal) - MBX-MinistersDiary

Tuesday 4 August
13:00 - 13:45 Music & Entertainment Association of Ireland 
(Trinity Point, Conference Call) - MBX-MinistersDiary
13:45 - 14:45 Meeting with John McKeon, SG, DSP (Trinity Point) 
- MBX-MinistersDiary
15:30 - 16:00 Pre-Cabinet (La Touche Room Dublin Castle) - 
Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
16:00 - 19:00 Cabinet (Dublin Castle ) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)

Thursday 6 August
10:00 - 11:00 Enterprise Support Grant announcement (Trinity 
Point) - MBX-MinistersDiary
11:00 - 12:00 Sheenagh Rooney (Trinity Point) - Heather 
Humphreys (DRCD)
14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Niall Egan, ASC, DSP, Re. Job Path 
(Trinity Point) - MBX-MinistersDiary
15:00 - 16:00 William Parnell  (Trinity Point) - MBX-MinistersDiary
16:00 - 16:30 Michael Mulvey (TP) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)

Saturday 8 August

Sunday 9 August
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September 202010 August 2020 - 
16 August 2020

Monday 10 August

Wednesday 12 August

Friday 14 August
16:00 - 16:30 Incorporeal meeting - Heather Humphreys

Tuesday 11 August

Thursday 13 August

Saturday 15 August

Sunday 16 August
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September 202017 August 2020 - 
23 August 2020

Monday 17 August
11:00 - 12:00 Ultra-Cycling Charity Challenge (Scotshouse Village,
Co Monaghan) - Karen Henry

Wednesday 19 August

Friday 21 August
14:30 - 15:00 Incorporeal meeting - Heather Humphreys

Tuesday 18 August
13:00 - 15:00 Government Meeting  (Department of the 
Taoiseach) - MBX-MinistersDiary

Thursday 20 August

Saturday 22 August

Sunday 23 August


